Panda Maxi Floodlights / Projektér Serisi

Light Grey Textured Mettalic  Black
Dark Grey
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- Corrosion resistant die-cast aluminium body.
- Mains voltage: 220-240V / 50-60Hz.
— Can be used Power Leds.
— Clever thermal design.

- Narrow, medium and wide beam angles available.

— Led colour temperatures optionally 2700K, 3000K, 4000K and 6000K.
- Alternatively blue, green, red and amber options available.

- Suitable for illumination up to 12-15 meter height.

- Internal silicon gaskets ensure IP protection.
- All external screws are stainless steel.
— Double layer polyester powder paint resistant to corrosion and salt spray fog.
- Up to 122Im/W efficiency
- High colour consistency: <3 SDCM

— Korozyona dayanikli aluminyum enjeksiyon gévde.

— 220-240V / 50-60Hz enerji girigli.
— Power led uyumlu.

- Akilll sogutma tasarimi.
- Dar, orta ve genis a¢l segenekleri mevcuttur.
- 2700K, 3000K, 4000K ve 6000K renk sicakligr secenekleri mevcuttur.
— Alternatif olarak mavi, yesil, kirmizi ve amber renk secenegi.

- 12-15 metre yUkseklige kadar aydinlatma saglanir.
— TUm dis vidalar paslanmazdir.

- Cift katmanli polyester toz boya sayesinde korozyona ve tuza dayanikli.

- 122Im/W'a kadar ulasan verim
- YUksek renk uyumu: <3 SDCM
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s 007.WL.00526.06
T 8 007.WL.00526.06
g g 007.WL.00526.06
8 g 007.WL.00526.06
£ £ 007.WL.00526.06
8 ] 007.WL.00526.06
007.WL.00526.06
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Led Type / Tipi

Cree XT-E
Cree XT-E
Cree XT-E
Cree XT-E
Cree XP-E
Cree XP-E
Cree XP-E
Cree XP-E

System Power /

Sistem Gulcu
60W
B60W
60W
B60W
47TW
64W
61W
47TW

mA

700mA
700mA
700mA
700mA
700mA
700mA
700mA
700mA

No. of Leds/ Lumen Tc=60°
Led Sayisi

Kelvin / Color

Limen
6415 Im 2700K
6680 Im 3000K
6960 Im 4000K
7300 Im 6000K
3000 Im Red / Kirmizi
37751m Green / Yesil
1960 Im Blue / Mavi
1765 Im Amber

Applications / Uygulamalar

- Floodlight with broad spread light distribution. Various lighting tasks
can be implemented such as floodlighting building surfaces, walls,
plants etc. The use of LED technique offers optimal light output with
low power and durability as well.

- Yayinik 1sik veren projektdr armatir serisi. Bina cepheleri, duvar
ylzeylerini aydinlatma, bitki aydinlatmasi gibi birgok uygulamada tercih
edilebilir. Kullanilan LED aydinlatma teknigi ile uzun émur, gtvenilirlik
ve tasarruf saglanir.

Millimetric adjustment through bracket arm.

Ozel braket sistemi ile milimetrik armatir acr ayari yapilabilmektedir.
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